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Event	1		Women	1	mtr	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScorePRIN-NJ 21Seltzer, Maddie1 283.05PRIN-NJ 18Norman, Charlotte2 279.70PRIN-NJ 18Squire, Maggie3 272.65NAVY-MD 20Kim, MacKenzie4 270.65PRIN-NJ 21Noviello, Francesca C5 x254.20NAVY-MD 17Barrett, Lily A6 237.00NAVY-MD 18Adams, Cassi7 210.45KEN 19O'Dorisio, Olive8 201.70NAVY-MD 19Olson, Isabelle9 x201.45KEN 18Milovich, Nadia10 185.05KEN 21Kennel, Naomi11 184.50KEN 20Heis, Brooke12 x171.35KEN 18Cohn, Jael13 x168.20NAVY-MD 22Kwasniewski, Ola--- X212.10NAVY-MD 21Hricay, Julia--- X197.20

Event	2		Men	1	mtr	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScorePRIN-NJ 19Wang, Aidan D1 357.05PRIN-NJ 19Fassi, Luca F2 316.80PRIN-NJ 18Romig, Ben D3 315.75PRIN-NJ 21Callanan, George4 x304.50NAVY-MD 21Shaw, Blake R5 295.00NAVY-MD 20Peng, Zach6 260.75NAVY-MD 21Sciulli, Anthony7 243.25KEN 18Lackner, James8 198.05NAVY-MD 20McInerney, Aidan9 x197.80NAVY-MD 18Kennedy, Sean10 x151.65

Event	3		Women	3	mtr	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScorePRIN-NJ 18Norman, Charlotte1 320.80PRIN-NJ 18Squire, Maggie2 292.60PRIN-NJ 21Seltzer, Maddie3 277.25NAVY-MD 20Kim, MacKenzie4 249.65PRIN-NJ 21Noviello, Francesca C5 x239.30NAVY-MD 17Barrett, Lily A6 220.75KEN 21Kennel, Naomi7 217.15NAVY-MD 22Kwasniewski, Ola8 210.45NAVY-MD 19Olson, Isabelle9 x205.00KEN 18Cohn, Jael10 200.65KEN 18Milovich, Nadia11 196.85KEN 19O'Dorisio, Olive12 x189.50KEN 20Heis, Brooke13 x167.05NAVY-MD 18Adams, Cassi--- X217.55NAVY-MD 21Hricay, Julia--- X193.55

Event	4		Men	3	mtr	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScorePRIN-NJ 19Wang, Aidan D1 385.95PRIN-NJ 19Fassi, Luca F2 339.35PRIN-NJ 21Callanan, George3 307.30NAVY-MD 21Shaw, Blake R4 288.05NAVY-MD 20Peng, Zach5 265.15

PRIN-NJ 18Romig, Ben D6 x260.10NAVY-MD 21Sciulli, Anthony7 255.10KEN 18Lackner, James8 201.70NAVY-MD 18Kennedy, Sean9 x170.70NAVY-MD 20McInerney, Aidan10 x163.20
Event	5		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

D1Q1:28.42
D1P1:29.00

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAPRIN-NJ1 1:29.531) Johnston, Sabrina 20 2) Noble, Ela K 223) Walters, Jenna 17 4) Smithwick, Heidi 2022.34 21.79 22.61 22.79AKEN2 1:33.101) Eisenbeis, Gwen T 20 2) Bogan, Kate J 193) Fadely, Jennah G 21 4) Geboy, Sydney M 2124.87 22.51 22.74 22.98BPRIN-NJ3 1:33.191) De Pree, Nicole 18 2) Korbly, Isabella 213) Hayes, Margaret E 20 4) Rossouw, Veronique 2023.56 23.31 23.47 22.85ANAVY-MD4 1:34.111) Irwin, Caroline 21 2) Luong, Jennifer 213) Weaverling, Catherine 21 4) Shields, Tiffany A 2123.69 24.36 22.88 23.18BKEN5 1:35.451) Ford, Celia T 21 2) Kovacova, Niki 223) Patterson, Lucy P 22 4) Haag, Molly 2024.12 24.12 23.70 23.51CNAVY-MD6 1:37.011) Yoder, Phoebe 18 2) Fraga, Valentina A 183) Clifford, Samantha J 18 4) Vergara-Anglim, Vivian 2024.92 24.19 23.49 24.41DKEN7 x1:38.171) Groebner, Elsie M 21 2) Srnka, Sydney P 213) Brown, Nora Lee K 18 4) McGovern, Julia C 2025.28 24.29 24.10 24.50BNAVY-MD--- DQ 1:37.391) Maloney, Allie R 18 2) McCranie, Julianne J 183) Maxey, Alana F 18 4) Murphy, Megan M 2124.56 24.58 24.42 23.83CKEN--- DQ 1:38.041) Golovina, Julia 20 2) Johnson, Norah P 193) LeBlanc, Mathilde 18 4) Grespin, Maggie S 1924.43 24.36 24.25 25.00
Event	6		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

D1Q1:16.51
D1P1:17.13

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAPRIN-NJ1 1:18.841) Feyerick, Brett W 21 2) Dinu, Patrick S 193) Zhang, Yanning 20 4) McKenna, Conor 2019.89 19.49 19.62 19.84
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(Event	6		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANAVY-MD2 1:19.291) Andrew, Lachlan 20 2) Morris, Thomas F 223) Thompson, Simon B 19 4) Lockhart, Austin L 2120.15 19.72 19.54 19.88BNAVY-MD3 1:21.601) McKelvey, Evan 20 2) Gaver, Natanas T 223) Cain, Henry M 19 4) Pattison, Kellan D 2020.70 19.89 20.43 20.58BPRIN-NJ4 1:22.051) Li, Daniel 19 2) Hunger, Maximilian 233) Dowdall, Finn 21 4) Tudoras, Lucas 2020.18 20.74 20.98 20.15AKEN5 1:22.801) Dragojlovic, Djordje 22 2) Gupta, Arjunveer 183) Stluka, Spencer D 18 4) Dunson, Peter A 1920.64 20.92 20.77 20.47BKEN6 1:24.391) Abrahamson, Neil R 18 2) McCloud, Andre 223) Rauch, Lars 18 4) Baltodano, Michael A 1821.19 20.90 21.12 21.18CKEN7 x1:27.781) Kisic, Aleksa 22 2) Mello Araujo, Pedro 203) Ramachandran, Sajan G 19 4) Williston, Cam N 2021.77 21.37 22.52 22.12

Event	7		Women	400	Yard	IM
D1A4:03.62
D1B4:16.78
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Tucker, Dakota1 4:11.14 D1B27.46 31.08 31.72 31.2135.40 35.87 29.43 28.97PRIN-NJ 20Wheeler, Meg2 4:15.39 D1B27.43 31.34 31.92 31.9036.81 37.39 29.86 28.74PRIN-NJ 22Appleton, Emily3 4:18.3028.13 32.30 32.75 31.9737.10 37.43 30.04 28.58NAVY-MD 20Eldridge, Sarah4 4:23.7828.59 32.06 35.04 33.9436.68 37.65 30.73 29.09KEN 21Wei, Gabby J5 4:24.6727.55 31.35 35.32 35.4935.66 36.59 32.07 30.64KEN 21Herrera, Jordan6 4:26.0828.05 32.16 33.54 33.4038.83 39.21 31.38 29.51NAVY-MD 18Delacruz, Elsie A7 4:26.6128.62 31.50 34.73 33.9437.36 37.25 32.02 31.19NAVY-MD 21Harris, Haley R8 4:28.4327.96 32.13 34.31 34.2437.28 38.07 33.00 31.44

NAVY-MD 19Spencer, Clarice9 x4:36.3629.04 32.75 37.06 36.0838.46 38.63 32.37 31.97KEN 20Kessens, Christine C10 4:37.9229.12 33.58 36.23 34.9940.08 41.00 31.95 30.97NAVY-MD 19Yang, Georgia M11 x4:41.0729.32 33.65 35.72 35.9040.03 41.35 32.62 32.48KEN 19Widmer, Ashlyn M--- XNS
Event	8		Men	400	Yard	IM

D1A3:38.37
D1B3:49.53
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Sech, Noah L1 3:47.09 D1B24.39 27.93 30.90 29.2830.71 31.33 26.75 25.80PRIN-NJ 19Balva, Arthur A2 3:50.8924.31 27.78 30.08 30.4233.08 33.50 25.94 25.78NAVY-MD 20Oliva, Luca S3 3:51.1425.23 28.65 30.06 29.4833.16 33.11 26.23 25.22PRIN-NJ 23Seidel, Maxwell E4 3:51.2524.72 28.70 29.83 29.9732.76 32.46 26.67 26.14NAVY-MD 19Jones, Will C5 3:55.1924.66 28.00 29.59 29.1133.87 34.28 28.06 27.62KEN 20Manske, Ethan M6 3:55.4624.73 28.24 30.52 29.6934.60 34.74 27.31 25.63NAVY-MD 18Jones, Dean D7 3:55.9624.54 28.99 29.53 29.6535.86 35.59 26.72 25.08NAVY-MD 18Aten, Casey J8 x3:59.3225.41 29.31 30.61 30.4332.99 34.34 28.44 27.79PRIN-NJ 23Strobek, Lucas B9 x3:59.3524.76 29.02 30.57 30.7833.51 34.06 28.75 27.90KEN 18Gingras, Owen J10 4:10.8527.31 30.88 32.32 31.8335.18 35.59 29.62 28.12KEN 21Howard, Philip11 4:11.4125.92 30.04 32.21 31.5235.09 36.02 30.44 30.17NAVY-MD 20Stump, Zach M--- X3:57.2924.97 28.50 30.12 30.4434.21 35.77 26.86 26.42NAVY-MD 21Douberly, Jake W--- X3:57.3024.70 27.91 30.37 30.0334.11 34.45 28.22 27.51
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(Event	8		Men	400	Yard	IM)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 21Buck, Connor R--- X3:57.8026.13 27.86 30.26 29.4335.30 34.44 28.25 26.13PRIN-NJ 18Palmer, Curan K--- X4:08.5026.14 29.44 32.84 32.9534.29 35.12 29.72 28.00

Event	9		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
D1A1:42.60
D1B1:46.85
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 17Walters, Jenna1 1:48.1725.62 27.17 27.64 27.74PRIN-NJ 17Farquhar, Natalie C2 1:48.1824.75 27.09 27.98 28.36KEN 20Haag, Molly3 1:50.1426.03 27.77 28.23 28.11PRIN-NJ 20Rossouw, Veronique4 1:50.7925.87 28.25 28.52 28.15NAVY-MD 19Miller, Erin G5 1:51.2826.09 28.08 28.60 28.51NAVY-MD 18Maloney, Allie R6 1:52.0926.22 28.37 28.94 28.56KEN 22Patterson, Lucy P7 1:52.2226.49 28.33 28.66 28.74NAVY-MD 18Aguirre, Samantha A8 1:52.5926.18 28.43 28.82 29.16NAVY-MD 18Clifford, Samantha J9 x1:52.8126.26 28.78 28.99 28.78PRIN-NJ 18De Pree, Nicole10 x1:53.2626.71 28.73 29.23 28.59NAVY-MD 18Yoder, Phoebe11 x1:53.6826.79 28.87 29.27 28.75KEN 19Yazici, Ceyda12 1:53.8126.52 28.71 29.41 29.17KEN 20Caymaz, Bengisu13 x1:55.2926.69 28.60 29.85 30.15NAVY-MD 18Stoneburg, Brynn M--- X1:52.3926.53 28.36 28.98 28.52PRIN-NJ 22Noble, Ela K--- X1:53.9025.41 28.92 30.07 29.50KEN 21Srnka, Sydney P--- X1:54.4226.48 29.01 29.38 29.55

Event	10		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
D1A1:31.21
D1B1:35.35
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Dinu, Patrick S1 1:35.6522.18 24.30 24.32 24.85NAVY-MD 22Andrew, Everet2 1:35.9321.80 24.27 24.88 24.98PRIN-NJ 19Lenoce, Parker R3 1:36.3722.43 24.43 24.67 24.84

NAVY-MD 20Pattison, Kellan D4 1:38.2323.05 24.53 25.08 25.57PRIN-NJ 20Tudoras, Lucas5 1:38.7422.73 25.15 25.40 25.46NAVY-MD 21Stankovich, Ben W6 1:39.2123.41 25.63 25.30 24.87NAVY-MD 22Bruner, Cohen C7 x1:39.4723.28 24.93 25.28 25.98PRIN-NJ 23Hunger, Maximilian8 x1:41.0423.65 25.71 26.09 25.59KEN 19Savage, Roman J9 1:42.8723.64 26.43 26.58 26.22KEN 19Weiner, Matthew M10 1:45.2824.07 26.49 27.15 27.57KEN 20Williston, Cam N11 1:46.0024.04 26.46 27.79 27.71KEN 20Mello Araujo, Pedro12 x1:46.2924.08 26.73 27.69 27.79NAVY-MD 21Cran ield, Conor--- X1:37.4722.63 24.55 25.37 24.92NAVY-MD 20Aguirre, Stephan G--- X1:38.8923.33 25.04 25.07 25.45PRIN-NJ 22Swartwout, Billy H--- X1:43.2623.64 26.30 26.47 26.85
Event	11		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke

D1A50.66
D1B53.53
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 21Pappas, Alexa M1 53.5725.72 27.85 PRIN-NJ 21Korbly, Isabella2 54.0926.47 27.62 PRIN-NJ 19Sun, Eleanor3 54.8127.05 27.76 PRIN-NJ 19Black, Grace B4 x56.4327.36 29.07 NAVY-MD 21Shields, Tiffany A5 56.6027.71 28.89 KEN 20Eisenbeis, Gwen T6 56.7527.49 29.26 KEN 19Torrecillas-Jouault, Lisa7 57.2027.67 29.53 NAVY-MD 21Murphy, Megan M8 57.7027.96 29.74 NAVY-MD 20Scheneman, Jackie B9 57.9828.02 29.96 NAVY-MD 18McCranie, Julianne J10 x58.0527.97 30.08 KEN 20Kelley, Emma M11 58.6228.20 30.42 KEN 20Manakou, Vasiliki12 x59.9629.16 30.80 NAVY-MD 18Gallaudet, Aspen H13 x1:00.8730.02 30.85
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(Event	11		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 18White, Katherine--- X57.5627.63 29.93 PRIN-NJ 17Farquhar, Natalie C--- X58.4028.05 30.35 KEN 18Brown, Anna M--- X59.8529.16 30.69 KEN 18LeBlanc, Mathilde--- X1:00.8329.43 31.40 KEN 20Jansen, Grace--- X1:01.1629.44 31.72

Event	12		Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
D1A44.48
D1B47.16
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 21Hong, Tyler J1 46.78 D1B22.77 24.01 NAVY-MD 19Irwin, Ben G2 46.81 D1B22.40 24.41 PRIN-NJ 20Zhang, Yanning3 47.7223.18 24.54 PRIN-NJ 21Feyerick, Brett W4 48.2623.45 24.81 KEN 22Dragojlovic, Djordje5 49.3623.98 25.38 NAVY-MD 19Jones, Will C6 49.4524.07 25.38 KEN 18Green, Charlie7 49.5423.94 25.60 NAVY-MD 17Mendoza, Aaron O8 49.8524.33 25.52 NAVY-MD 19Yates, Coleman A9 x49.9923.87 26.12 KEN 18Suaverdez, Landon10 50.9224.65 26.27 KEN 21Lipton, Ian P11 x51.8325.13 26.70 NAVY-MD 19Beehler, Matt C--- X50.6824.49 26.19

Event	13		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
D1A58.01
D1B1:01.22
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 21Fadely, Jennah G1 59.62 D1B27.56 32.06 KEN 21Wei, Gabby J2 1:01.05 D1B28.83 32.22 NAVY-MD 20Walsh, Lauren3 1:01.9229.34 32.58 KEN 19Van Eldik, Kelsey4 1:01.9428.96 32.98 PRIN-NJ 20Brown, Eliza5 1:03.1329.66 33.47

NAVY-MD 21Bare, Sydney6 1:03.7530.22 33.53 NAVY-MD 21Koutavas, Maddie H7 1:03.9930.36 33.63 NAVY-MD 18Delacruz, Elsie A8 x1:05.0730.44 34.63 NAVY-MD 21Harris, Haley R9 x1:05.9030.71 35.19 KEN 19Johnson, Norah P10 x1:05.9930.80 35.19 PRIN-NJ 18White, Katherine11 1:08.3732.13 36.24 KEN 20Cook, Jeannie M--- X1:08.3931.72 36.67
Event	14		Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke

D1A51.02
D1B53.43
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 20Mora, Juan I1 53.03 D1B25.10 27.93 PRIN-NJ 19Zou, Andrew2 53.38 D1B25.17 28.21 NAVY-MD 21Sukeena, Nate G3 55.1725.93 29.24 KEN 19Tumbasz, Noel4 55.3725.79 29.58 NAVY-MD 18Robinson, Noah K5 55.9626.57 29.39 PRIN-NJ 17Chen, Conan C6 56.2226.23 29.99 KEN 21Brown, Sam7 56.8326.96 29.87 NAVY-MD 19Ussery, Jack W*8 x57.0427.10 29.94 KEN 18Schuster, Zach V*8 57.0426.71 30.33 PRIN-NJ 23Seidel, Maxwell E10 57.1127.16 29.95 KEN 18Gupta, Arjunveer11 x57.8826.63 31.25 PRIN-NJ 18Palmer, Curan K12 x59.0628.64 30.42 NAVY-MD 18Aten, Casey J--- X59.1628.04 31.12 KEN 18Gingras, Owen J--- X59.6928.80 30.89

Event	15		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
D1A1:52.47
D1B1:58.93
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Sun, Eleanor1 1:56.68 D1B26.92 30.50 29.91 29.35PRIN-NJ 20Smithwick, Heidi2 1:56.70 D1B26.51 30.60 30.46 29.13
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(Event	15		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 21Weaverling, Catherine3 1:59.9627.00 30.21 31.19 31.56KEN 19Giordano, So ia4 2:03.6627.15 30.31 32.34 33.86KEN 19Stevenson, Amelia L5 2:03.6827.69 31.07 31.85 33.07KEN 21Herrera, Jordan6 2:06.8628.56 32.42 33.12 32.76NAVY-MD 19Spencer, Clarice7 2:07.0329.39 31.83 33.63 32.18NAVY-MD 19So, Madi B8 2:07.8827.84 32.59 33.19 34.26KEN 19Grespin, Maggie S9 x2:08.9028.28 32.75 33.57 34.30NAVY-MD 20Merriott, Karly10 x2:14.8929.91 33.34 35.13 36.51KEN 18Brown, Anna M--- X2:13.6229.64 33.65 34.97 35.36

Event	16		Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
D1A1:40.05
D1B1:45.34
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Balva, Arthur A1 1:46.3325.26 27.35 27.21 26.51PRIN-NJ 18Noguchi, Logan W2 1:46.6123.53 26.69 27.13 29.26PRIN-NJ 21Kim, Hunter3 1:47.0123.73 26.42 27.27 29.59NAVY-MD 19Kaminski, Tyler R4 1:48.5424.27 27.56 27.99 28.72KEN 20Manske, Ethan M5 1:48.5924.80 28.43 27.29 28.07NAVY-MD 21Douberly, Jake W6 1:50.1824.69 28.41 28.32 28.76NAVY-MD 20O'Dea, Evan7 1:50.3524.10 28.45 28.17 29.63PRIN-NJ 21Schuman, Zev B8 x1:50.9724.73 28.07 29.00 29.17KEN 18Karnitz, Leo A9 1:51.6725.13 28.50 28.70 29.34KEN 18Baltodano, Michael A10 1:51.8824.40 28.20 29.04 30.24KEN 18Macy, Lucas11 x1:56.4426.38 30.46 29.47 30.13KEN 19Savage, Roman J--- X1:55.5225.24 29.40 30.40 30.48NAVY-MD 19Beehler, Matt C--- X1:55.7925.26 29.06 29.89 31.58KEN 19Ramachandran, Sajan G--- X2:06.0027.03 31.66 33.12 34.19

Event	17		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
D1A21.58
D1B22.58
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 20Johnston, Sabrina1 22.39 D1BPRIN-NJ 17Walters, Jenna2 23.26PRIN-NJ 20Rossouw, Veronique3 23.32KEN 21Geboy, Sydney M4 23.68NAVY-MD 21Irwin, Caroline5 23.91KEN 19Bogan, Kate J6 24.16PRIN-NJ 18De Pree, Nicole7 x24.18KEN 22Kovacova, Niki8 24.24PRIN-NJ 20Hayes, Margaret E9 x24.43NAVY-MD 20Vergara-Anglim, Vivian10 24.46NAVY-MD 18Fraga, Valentina A11 24.51NAVY-MD 21Luong, Jennifer12 x24.59NAVY-MD 18Maxey, Alana F*13 x24.65KEN 20Golovina, Julia*13 x24.65PRIN-NJ 19Simecek, Edie S--- X23.40KEN 18LeBlanc, Mathilde--- X25.34

Event	18		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
D1A18.72
D1B19.69
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 21Feyerick, Brett W1 19.97NAVY-MD 20Andrew, Lachlan2 20.26NAVY-MD 19Thompson, Simon B3 20.33NAVY-MD 22Morris, Thomas F4 20.61NAVY-MD 21Lockhart, Austin L5 x20.74NAVY-MD 19Cain, Henry M6 x20.75PRIN-NJ 20McKenna, Conor7 20.87KEN 19Dunson, Peter A8 21.11KEN 18Stluka, Spencer D9 21.15PRIN-NJ 21Dowdall, Finn10 21.33PRIN-NJ 23Hunger, Maximilian11 x21.54KEN 22McCloud, Andre12 21.61KEN 18Rauch, Lars13 x22.02KEN 22Kisic, Aleksa14 x22.17NAVY-MD 22Gaver, Natanas T--- X20.55

Event	19		Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Tucker, Dakota1 9:55.5327.56 30.03 30.23 30.3130.46 30.42 29.95 29.7329.79 29.87 29.71 29.8029.77 29.76 30.02 29.7830.17 29.75 29.70 28.72NAVY-MD 19Rose, Marin A2 10:08.4728.51 30.03 30.13 30.3030.45 30.51 30.57 30.6130.57 30.31 30.18 30.4630.87 30.62 30.90 30.7030.84 31.05 31.06 29.80
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(Event	19		Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 18Brown, Nora Lee K3 10:13.7327.85 29.89 30.44 30.5030.45 30.60 30.45 30.9630.48 31.17 30.68 31.1331.19 31.24 31.14 31.3831.07 31.35 31.17 30.59NAVY-MD 20Eldridge, Sarah4 10:18.5629.05 31.25 31.43 31.6531.36 31.30 31.39 31.1931.14 31.22 31.11 31.1331.03 31.01 31.04 30.9530.77 30.63 30.47 29.44NAVY-MD 18Stoneburg, Brynn M5 10:25.4328.44 30.68 30.97 30.8230.84 31.17 31.16 31.6831.49 31.88 31.56 31.7431.92 32.04 32.00 32.0632.14 31.44 31.16 30.24PRIN-NJ 21Lewitt, Caroline6 10:27.6627.53 30.69 31.10 31.3031.20 31.62 31.60 31.9931.93 32.30 31.69 31.2231.35 31.75 32.11 31.8031.44 31.44 32.10 31.50KEN 20Caymaz, Bengisu7 10:29.5328.52 30.84 31.92 32.1531.92 31.25 31.53 31.7831.71 32.03 32.10 31.9732.14 31.82 31.84 31.4031.74 31.68 31.16 30.03KEN 20Kessens, Christine C8 10:55.1129.41 32.45 32.82 33.0133.03 33.20 33.15 33.2932.78 33.19 33.04 33.2533.03 33.17 32.78 33.2432.93 33.21 32.54 31.59

Event	20		Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Schott, Mitchell H1 8:52.1624.02 26.29 26.56 26.8127.01 26.61 26.80 26.7226.94 26.47 26.93 26.8327.00 27.04 27.01 27.0026.98 26.73 26.68 25.73PRIN-NJ 21Gutierrez, Santiago2 9:01.5424.86 26.71 27.10 27.1927.09 27.23 27.33 27.2427.23 27.26 27.24 27.4327.33 27.34 27.30 27.4227.48 27.48 27.00 26.28

PRIN-NJ 21Buck, Connor R3 9:15.3225.84 27.89 27.84 27.8527.92 27.93 27.72 27.8127.73 27.83 27.36 27.5327.65 27.85 28.00 28.2328.37 28.48 28.39 27.10NAVY-MD 20Oliva, Luca S4 9:16.5725.24 27.34 27.74 28.1228.10 27.99 28.15 28.0528.30 28.12 28.25 28.0828.14 28.12 28.00 27.9828.30 27.85 27.71 26.99PRIN-NJ 18Caples, Devyn S5 x9:18.8125.15 27.58 27.41 27.6627.77 27.73 27.62 28.1228.18 28.32 28.43 28.3828.87 28.75 28.51 28.5428.51 28.43 27.81 27.04NAVY-MD 21Lyon, James E6 9:24.0725.34 27.46 27.69 28.0728.06 28.14 28.50 28.6528.61 28.51 28.51 28.7328.71 28.66 28.56 28.4528.68 28.74 28.34 27.66NAVY-MD 19Mauldin, Ben A7 9:25.6325.13 27.73 28.22 27.8428.16 28.09 28.37 28.2028.36 28.34 28.43 28.2428.56 28.79 28.91 28.9928.93 29.07 28.94 28.33NAVY-MD 18Jones, Dean D8 x9:27.5025.22 28.17 28.56 28.5628.89 28.86 28.76 28.8528.94 28.90 28.01 28.3328.55 28.61 28.18 28.8328.91 28.55 28.54 27.28KEN 18Harrison, Evan T9 9:41.4927.26 28.13 28.63 28.7228.71 28.83 28.95 29.0829.26 29.31 29.35 29.4829.56 29.62 29.71 29.8229.47 29.92 29.07 28.61KEN 19Weiner, Matthew M10 9:59.0225.66 28.10 28.67 29.3629.61 29.75 30.04 30.1630.24 30.37 30.49 30.7330.56 30.64 30.75 30.9331.05 31.04 30.94 29.93PRIN-NJ 17Marcus, Max R--- X9:11.8425.73 27.55 27.80 28.1528.19 27.92 27.75 27.7827.77 27.70 26.92 27.2027.27 27.69 27.77 27.7927.67 27.90 27.86 27.43
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(Event	20		Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 20Stump, Zach M--- X9:30.3725.16 27.75 28.27 28.8328.73 28.91 28.75 28.7628.76 29.18 29.02 28.8529.04 28.86 29.18 29.1328.85 28.96 28.78 26.60NAVY-MD 20Brooking, Cedric W--- X9:31.5224.50 27.11 27.74 28.2428.35 28.75 28.95 29.0529.04 29.24 29.23 29.2829.39 29.50 29.48 29.0429.17 28.96 28.90 27.60PRIN-NJ 18Chevres, Tomaz J--- X9:52.3625.81 28.95 29.53 29.7429.89 29.98 29.90 30.0829.91 29.78 29.62 29.6929.97 29.69 29.80 30.0429.94 30.37 30.40 29.27

Event	21		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
D1Q3:30.89
D1P3:32.88

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANAVY-MD1 3:43.291) Shields, Tiffany A 21 2) Walsh, Lauren 203) Irwin, Caroline 21 4) Weaverling, Catherine 2127.43 56.26 28.86 1:01.1825.95 55.56 23.90 50.29AKEN2 3:44.201) Torrecillas-Jouault, Lisa 19 2) Wei, Gabby J 213) Ford, Celia T 21 4) Geboy, Sydney M 2127.99 57.23 28.17 1:01.0925.84 55.56 23.95 50.32BKEN3 3:47.361) Kelley, Emma M 20 2) Van Eldik, Kelsey 193) Giordano, So ia 19 4) Haag, Molly 2028.51 58.88 28.72 1:01.8626.13 56.30 24.11 50.32BPRIN-NJ4 3:51.261) Katai, Donata 20 2) White, Katherine 183) Simecek, Edie S 19 4) Farquhar, Natalie C 1727.67 57.15 31.44 1:08.5425.57 55.38 23.82 50.19CKEN5 x3:55.051) Manakou, Vasiliki 20 2) Bogan, Kate J 193) Stevenson, Amelia L 19 4) Patterson, Lucy P 2229.67 1:00.66 30.30 1:05.5026.01 56.22 25.38 52.67CNAVY-MD6 3:57.371) Scheneman, Jackie B 20 2) So, Madi B 193) Yang, Georgia M 19 4) Miller, Erin G 1928.11 57.59 31.22 1:08.0027.79 59.88 24.76 51.90

DKEN7 x4:00.711) Ramirez, Grace A 21 2) Cook, Jeannie M 203) Grespin, Maggie S 19 4) Kovacova, Niki 2229.57 1:00.17 32.14 1:09.7925.91 57.68 25.11 53.07APRIN-NJ--- DQ 3:37.671) Pappas, Alexa M 21 2) Brown, Eliza 203) Smithwick, Heidi 20 4) Johnston, Sabrina 2025.76 53.53 29.15 1:02.7024.84 53.50 22.97 47.94BNAVY-MD--- DQ 3:50.081) Maloney, Allie R 18 2) Bare, Sydney 213) Luong, Jennifer 21 4) Clifford, Samantha J 1827.97 56.94 29.71 1:03.6226.84 58.64 23.92 50.88EKEN--- XNS
Event	22		Men	400	Yard	Medley	Relay

D1Q3:04.96
D1P3:06.37

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAPRIN-NJ1 3:10.871) Hong, Tyler J 21 2) Dinu, Patrick S 193) McKenna, Conor 20 4) Schott, Mitchell H 1922.67 46.84 24.74 53.6321.88 47.51 20.52 42.89BPRIN-NJ2 3:11.851) Lenoce, Parker R 19 2) Zou, Andrew 193) Noguchi, Logan W 18 4) Li, Daniel 1923.27 47.66 24.57 53.0921.72 46.95 20.55 44.15ANAVY-MD3 3:12.351) Irwin, Ben G 19 2) Mora, Juan I 203) Andrew, Lachlan 20 4) Lockhart, Austin L 2122.75 46.87 24.85 53.2221.86 47.94 20.46 44.32CPRIN-NJ4 x3:16.081) Zhang, Yanning 20 2) Sech, Noah L 193) Dowdall, Finn 21 4) Tudoras, Lucas 2023.45 48.14 25.04 54.3822.78 49.42 20.87 44.14BNAVY-MD5 3:16.651) Jones, Will C 19 2) Sukeena, Nate G 213) Yates, Coleman A 19 4) Andrew, Everet 2223.72 49.17 25.09 54.5022.47 48.96 20.92 44.02AKEN6 3:18.811) Green, Charlie 18 2) Tumbasz, Noel 193) Savage, Roman J 19 4) Dragojlovic, Djordje 2223.92 49.05 25.34 55.2522.99 49.57 21.19 44.94CNAVY-MD7 x3:19.331) Mendoza, Aaron O 17 2) Robinson, Noah K 183) Kaminski, Tyler R 19 4) Pattison, Kellan D 2024.16 49.90 25.75 55.2822.75 49.17 21.54 44.98
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(Event	22		Men	400	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeDPRIN-NJ8 x3:23.441) Swartwout, Billy H 22 2) Strobek, Lucas B 233) Schuman, Zev B 21 4) Makela, Rasmus P 2024.72 51.59 25.82 56.0122.79 49.23 22.14 46.61DNAVY-MD9 x3:23.941) Thompson, Simon B 19 2) Ussery, Jack W 193) O'Dea, Evan 20 4) Stankovich, Ben W 2124.34 50.38 27.39 58.2023.00 50.37 21.19 44.99BKEN10 3:26.491) Suaverdez, Landon 18 2) Brown, Sam 213) Abrahamson, Neil R 18 4) Dunson, Peter A 1924.88 51.36 26.83 57.7322.98 50.80 21.67 46.60CKEN11 x3:27.911) Lipton, Ian P 21 2) Howard, Philip 213) Baltodano, Michael A 18 4) Mello Araujo, Pedro 2025.35 52.29 26.49 57.4023.81 51.53 18.19 46.69DKEN12 x3:29.441) Karnitz, Leo A 18 2) Schuster, Zach V 183) Macy, Lucas 18 4) Rauch, Lars 1824.62 51.64 26.83 58.7824.10 51.68 22.22 47.34ENAVY-MD--- X3:23.531) Beehler, Matt C 19 2) Aten, Casey J 183) Cain, Henry M 19 4) McKelvey, Evan 2024.58 50.61 26.51 57.6123.17 51.07 21.11 44.24EPRIN-NJ--- X3:25.481) Caples, Devyn S 18 2) Chen, Conan C 173) Kim, Hunter 21 4) Palmer, Curan K 1826.03 52.70 26.11 57.1322.34 48.45 22.51 47.20

Event	23		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
D1Q1:36.24
D1P1:36.76

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeCPRIN-NJ1 1:40.501) Pappas, Alexa M 21 2) Appleton, Emily 223) Korbly, Isabella 21 4) Noble, Ela K 2224.59 29.18 24.28 22.45AKEN2 1:41.091) Eisenbeis, Gwen T 20 2) Fadely, Jennah G 213) Ford, Celia T 21 4) Torrecillas-Jouault, Lisa 1926.24 26.87 24.66 23.32APRIN-NJ3 1:42.881) Katai, Donata 20 2) Brown, Eliza 203) Hayes, Margaret E 20 4) Johnston, Sabrina 2026.01 29.19 24.84 22.84

ANAVY-MD4 1:43.771) Murphy, Megan M 21 2) Walsh, Lauren 203) Irwin, Caroline 21 4) Shields, Tiffany A 2126.99 28.54 24.94 23.30BNAVY-MD5 1:45.751) McCranie, Julianne J 18 2) Koutavas, Maddie H 213) Luong, Jennifer 21 4) Miller, Erin G 1927.33 29.58 25.07 23.77BKEN6 1:46.171) Manakou, Vasiliki 20 2) Van Eldik, Kelsey 193) Grespin, Maggie S 19 4) Golovina, Julia 2028.40 28.35 25.81 23.61CNAVY-MD7 x1:47.741) Scheneman, Jackie B 20 2) Bare, Sydney 213) Yang, Georgia M 19 4) Vergara-Anglim, Vivian 2027.49 29.27 26.64 24.34DNAVY-MD8 x1:49.941) Gallaudet, Aspen H 18 2) Delacruz, Elsie A 183) Harris, Haley R 21 4) Fraga, Valentina A 1829.41 30.36 25.65 24.52DKEN9 x1:50.651) Brown, Anna M 18 2) Brown, Nora Lee K 183) Johnson, Norah P 19 4) Groebner, Elsie M 2129.32 30.57 25.91 24.85CKEN10 x1:51.091) Kelley, Emma M 20 2) Cook, Jeannie M 203) Stevenson, Amelia L 19 4) LeBlanc, Mathilde 1828.05 32.24 26.35 24.45BPRIN-NJ--- DQ 1:43.351) Black, Grace B 19 2) Smithwick, Heidi 203) Tucker, Dakota 19 4) Lewitt, Caroline 2126.31 27.91 24.88 24.25
Event	24		Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

D1Q1:23.62
D1P1:23.90

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAPRIN-NJ1 1:27.201) Hong, Tyler J 21 2) Zou, Andrew 193) Noguchi, Logan W 18 4) Feyerick, Brett W 2122.04 24.78 20.94 19.44ANAVY-MD2 1:27.461) Irwin, Ben G 19 2) Mora, Juan I 203) Andrew, Lachlan 20 4) Lockhart, Austin L 2122.07 24.15 21.53 19.71CNAVY-MD3 1:30.431) Thompson, Simon B 19 2) Robinson, Noah K 183) Aguirre, Stephan G 20 4) Gaver, Natanas T 2223.40 25.28 22.12 19.63CPRIN-NJ4 1:30.591) Lenoce, Parker R 19 2) Chen, Conan C 173) Dowdall, Finn 21 4) Swartwout, Billy H 2222.09 25.60 21.69 21.21AKEN5 1:30.741) Green, Charlie 18 2) Tumbasz, Noel 193) Savage, Roman J 19 4) Dunson, Peter A 1923.50 24.85 22.03 20.36
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(Event	24		Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeBNAVY-MD6 x1:30.981) Yates, Coleman A 19 2) Sukeena, Nate G 213) Mendoza, Aaron O 17 4) Morris, Thomas F 2223.30 25.09 22.32 20.27CKEN7 1:33.871) Lipton, Ian P 21 2) Brown, Sam 213) Baltodano, Michael A 18 4) Gupta, Arjunveer 1824.33 25.90 22.83 20.81DPRIN-NJ8 x1:34.501) Li, Daniel 19 2) Palmer, Curan K 183) Schuman, Zev B 21 4) Kim, Daniel S 2023.06 26.10 22.19 23.15DKEN9 x1:35.981) Ramachandran, Sajan G 19 2) Howard, Philip 213) Macy, Lucas 18 4) Kisic, Aleksa 2224.80 26.21 23.82 21.15BPRIN-NJ--- DQ 1:28.681) Zhang, Yanning 20 2) Makela, Rasmus P 203) Balva, Arthur A 19 4) Schott, Mitchell H 1921.96 25.37 21.09 20.26BKEN--- DQ 1:32.731) Karnitz, Leo A 18 2) Schuster, Zach V 183) Abrahamson, Neil R 18 4) Stluka, Spencer D 1823.86 25.90 22.24 20.73

Event	25		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
D1A47.10
D1B49.18
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 20Johnston, Sabrina1 48.61 D1B23.47 25.14 PRIN-NJ 19Sun, Eleanor2 49.5924.31 25.28 PRIN-NJ 22Noble, Ela K3 50.5023.76 26.74 PRIN-NJ 20Rossouw, Veronique4 x51.0224.11 26.91 KEN 21Geboy, Sydney M5 51.0624.62 26.44 NAVY-MD 21Shields, Tiffany A*6 52.0725.27 26.80 NAVY-MD 18Clifford, Samantha J*6 52.0725.17 26.90 NAVY-MD 18Maxey, Alana F8 52.5925.43 27.16 KEN 22Patterson, Lucy P9 52.6825.50 27.18 NAVY-MD 18Yoder, Phoebe10 x52.9025.55 27.35 KEN 19Bogan, Kate J11 53.2125.21 28.00 KEN 22Kovacova, Niki*12 x53.3625.20 28.16 NAVY-MD 18Aguirre, Samantha A*12 x53.3625.73 27.63

PRIN-NJ 19Simecek, Edie S--- X50.7124.42 26.29 PRIN-NJ 18De Pree, Nicole--- X51.2324.58 26.65 PRIN-NJ 21Lewitt, Caroline--- X56.4626.72 29.74
Event	26		Men	100	Yard	Freestyle

D1A41.34
D1B43.25
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Dinu, Patrick S1 42.83 D1B20.56 22.27 NAVY-MD 22Andrew, Everet2 44.0120.87 23.14 NAVY-MD 20McKelvey, Evan3 44.6621.64 23.02 PRIN-NJ 20McKenna, Conor4 44.7221.31 23.41 PRIN-NJ 20Tudoras, Lucas5 44.9421.47 23.47 NAVY-MD 20Pattison, Kellan D6 45.0621.65 23.41 KEN 22Dragojlovic, Djordje7 45.2021.50 23.70 PRIN-NJ 23Hunger, Maximilian8 x45.4621.80 23.66 NAVY-MD 21Stankovich, Ben W9 x45.5922.02 23.57 KEN 18Stluka, Spencer D10 47.0022.08 24.92 KEN 20Mello Araujo, Pedro11 47.1922.68 24.51 KEN 22McCloud, Andre12 x47.9722.55 25.42 NAVY-MD 19Thompson, Simon B--- X44.7521.48 23.27 KEN 18Rauch, Lars--- X47.8722.82 25.05

Event	27		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
D1A1:50.50
D1B1:56.71
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 21Pappas, Alexa M1 1:58.1927.67 29.91 30.60 30.01PRIN-NJ 19Black, Grace B2 1:58.6728.35 30.03 30.22 30.07PRIN-NJ 20Wheeler, Meg3 1:59.2328.27 29.66 30.41 30.89NAVY-MD 18Maloney, Allie R4 2:01.8329.33 30.77 30.86 30.87PRIN-NJ 21Korbly, Isabella5 x2:01.9528.88 31.56 31.49 30.02KEN 21Herrera, Jordan6 2:04.4328.94 31.89 32.14 31.46
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(Event	27		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 20Kelley, Emma M7 2:04.8028.97 31.10 31.92 32.81KEN 19Yazici, Ceyda8 2:04.8130.34 32.07 31.62 30.78NAVY-MD 20Scheneman, Jackie B9 2:05.9830.10 31.56 31.98 32.34NAVY-MD 18Stoneburg, Brynn M10 2:06.5329.71 32.12 32.69 32.01KEN 18Brown, Anna M11 x2:09.8230.42 32.73 33.53 33.14NAVY-MD 18Gallaudet, Aspen H12 x2:11.6631.81 33.44 33.22 33.19PRIN-NJ 17Walters, Jenna--- X2:02.5229.41 31.31 31.13 30.67KEN 20Kessens, Christine C--- X2:08.3130.22 32.26 33.05 32.78KEN 18LeBlanc, Mathilde--- X2:08.8430.02 32.18 33.07 33.57KEN 21Ramirez, Grace A--- X2:09.4430.29 32.45 33.78 32.92PRIN-NJ 21Lewitt, Caroline--- X2:12.6630.83 33.37 33.74 34.72KEN 20Manakou, Vasiliki--- X2:13.8930.28 32.33 34.34 36.94PRIN-NJ 19Simecek, Edie S--- XNS

Event	28		Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
D1A1:38.80
D1B1:44.03
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 21Hong, Tyler J1 1:42.49 D1B24.43 26.27 26.24 25.55NAVY-MD 19Irwin, Ben G2 1:42.70 D1B24.34 26.07 26.24 26.05KEN 18Green, Charlie3 1:46.3125.75 26.96 26.93 26.67PRIN-NJ 20Zhang, Yanning4 1:46.9624.61 26.62 27.42 28.31NAVY-MD 19Jones, Will C5 1:47.3525.54 27.61 27.73 26.47KEN 20Manske, Ethan M6 1:47.9725.44 27.37 27.75 27.41PRIN-NJ 23Strobek, Lucas B7 1:49.2926.53 27.79 27.52 27.45PRIN-NJ 19Li, Daniel8 x1:50.2726.16 27.80 27.91 28.40KEN 18Suaverdez, Landon9 1:51.8826.48 28.35 28.51 28.54NAVY-MD 19Yates, Coleman A10 1:52.0325.57 27.80 28.97 29.69NAVY-MD 20Stump, Zach M11 x1:53.3526.20 28.95 29.41 28.79KEN 21Lipton, Ian P12 x1:54.8626.88 29.12 29.75 29.11

NAVY-MD 21Douberly, Jake W--- X1:50.1326.05 27.80 28.16 28.12NAVY-MD 19Beehler, Matt C--- X1:50.9826.12 28.22 28.30 28.34PRIN-NJ 22Swartwout, Billy H--- X1:53.5926.08 29.17 28.97 29.37
Event	29		Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke

D1A2:05.73
D1B2:13.28
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 21Fadely, Jennah G1 2:11.53 D1B29.32 33.67 34.64 33.90KEN 21Wei, Gabby J2 2:12.21 D1B29.72 33.18 34.47 34.84PRIN-NJ 19Tucker, Dakota3 2:13.3331.36 33.65 34.27 34.05NAVY-MD 20Walsh, Lauren4 2:14.3130.98 34.29 34.59 34.45KEN 19Van Eldik, Kelsey5 2:17.6030.48 35.14 35.92 36.06NAVY-MD 21Koutavas, Maddie H6 2:18.5031.15 34.69 35.80 36.86PRIN-NJ 20Brown, Eliza7 2:20.3131.21 35.08 36.77 37.25NAVY-MD 21Harris, Haley R8 2:21.7531.90 35.77 36.63 37.45NAVY-MD 18Delacruz, Elsie A9 x2:23.4932.30 36.07 37.17 37.95PRIN-NJ 18White, Katherine10 2:27.6133.41 37.21 38.51 38.48KEN 20Cook, Jeannie M11 x2:33.6834.03 38.79 40.29 40.57NAVY-MD 19So, Madi B12 x2:33.8933.95 39.17 40.29 40.48KEN 19Johnson, Norah P--- X2:26.2232.22 37.18 38.22 38.60NAVY-MD 18Yoder, Phoebe--- X2:27.5232.87 37.46 38.20 38.99

Event	30		Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
D1A1:50.65
D1B1:56.96
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 20Mora, Juan I1 1:56.92 D1B26.50 30.03 29.87 30.52PRIN-NJ 19Zou, Andrew2 1:57.4226.78 30.05 29.93 30.66PRIN-NJ 19Sech, Noah L3 1:59.3327.18 30.02 30.71 31.42PRIN-NJ 21Kim, Hunter4 2:01.5128.20 31.16 30.60 31.55KEN 20Sidorko, Kirill5 2:01.6427.22 30.41 31.68 32.33PRIN-NJ 23Seidel, Maxwell E6 x2:03.3028.16 31.79 31.84 31.51
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(Event	30		Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 18Robinson, Noah K7 2:03.4228.64 30.49 31.73 32.56KEN 19Tumbasz, Noel8 2:03.4927.55 30.73 31.89 33.32KEN 21Howard, Philip9 2:05.8328.06 31.97 32.28 33.52NAVY-MD 20O'Dea, Evan10 2:05.9328.84 32.92 31.93 32.24NAVY-MD 19Ussery, Jack W11 x2:06.1728.59 31.92 32.47 33.19NAVY-MD 18Aten, Casey J12 x2:06.6528.41 32.37 32.97 32.90KEN 18Gingras, Owen J13 x2:11.7730.22 33.45 33.91 34.19PRIN-NJ 17Chen, Conan C--- X2:06.2128.48 32.21 32.35 33.17PRIN-NJ 18Palmer, Curan K--- X2:08.9029.94 32.49 33.26 33.21KEN 21Brown, Sam--- X2:12.3928.50 33.61 34.86 35.42

Event	31		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
D1A4:36.89
D1B4:47.20
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 20Smithwick, Heidi1 4:49.3126.65 28.97 29.46 29.6229.51 29.45 29.12 29.1829.13 28.22 PRIN-NJ 17Farquhar, Natalie C2 4:53.5426.39 28.73 29.46 29.7930.15 29.69 30.15 30.0229.66 29.50 PRIN-NJ 20Wheeler, Meg3 4:55.4427.08 29.25 29.42 29.8530.13 30.09 30.42 30.1829.90 29.12 KEN 20Haag, Molly4 4:56.2426.50 29.02 29.74 30.1630.55 30.62 30.73 30.7230.32 27.88 KEN 18Brown, Nora Lee K5 4:56.6327.62 29.93 30.11 29.9329.81 29.75 29.92 30.1130.18 29.27 PRIN-NJ 22Appleton, Emily6 x4:57.3727.79 29.42 29.88 30.2330.29 30.19 30.07 30.1030.03 29.37 NAVY-MD 19Rose, Marin A7 5:00.4228.27 29.84 30.07 30.1530.29 30.42 30.37 30.8330.92 29.26

NAVY-MD 19Miller, Erin G*8 5:00.5127.28 30.14 30.61 30.6830.69 30.35 30.30 30.5430.23 29.69 NAVY-MD 20Eldridge, Sarah*8 5:00.5127.82 29.93 30.36 30.4930.35 30.45 30.66 30.4630.62 29.37 KEN 19Giordano, So ia10 5:06.5828.01 30.35 30.99 30.9630.68 31.09 31.29 31.3431.17 30.70 NAVY-MD 20Merriott, Karly11 x5:17.5229.27 31.29 31.69 32.0332.47 32.20 32.56 32.7832.68 30.55 KEN 20McGovern, Julia C--- X5:16.8328.65 31.62 32.03 32.2232.19 32.08 32.35 32.0032.23 31.46
Event	32		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle

D1A4:10.64
D1B4:21.28
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Schott, Mitchell H1 4:15.76 D1B23.71 25.73 26.09 25.9126.02 26.30 25.63 25.8725.58 24.92 NAVY-MD 20Oliva, Luca S2 4:25.4724.76 26.71 26.73 26.9026.73 26.82 26.61 26.8526.87 26.49 NAVY-MD 18Jones, Dean D3 4:26.2823.59 26.12 26.93 27.3527.32 27.35 27.63 27.5827.29 25.12 PRIN-NJ 19Lenoce, Parker R4 4:26.4524.08 26.76 27.12 27.1126.94 26.91 27.32 27.4127.07 25.73 PRIN-NJ 21Gutierrez, Santiago5 4:28.3224.72 26.53 26.70 27.0626.93 27.28 27.43 27.6227.45 26.60 PRIN-NJ 21Buck, Connor R6 x4:30.0325.41 27.30 27.29 27.4027.45 27.56 27.09 27.1826.90 26.45 NAVY-MD 19Mauldin, Ben A7 4:35.8723.93 25.91 26.36 27.0527.90 28.63 28.69 29.2829.38 28.74



Be Smartt Inc. - Contractor License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:29 PM  01-11-2025  Page 12
Princeton	vs	Navy	vs	Kenyon	-	01-10-2025	to	01-11-2025
www.besmarttinc.com	for	full	meet	results	and	more

Follow	us	on	Facebook	and	X
Results

(Event	32		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 20Stump, Zach M8 x4:40.7024.86 27.68 28.26 28.5028.67 28.78 29.18 28.8228.92 27.03 KEN 20Theodos, Niko K9 4:42.5825.00 27.62 28.43 28.6828.99 29.15 28.89 29.1928.45 28.18 KEN 19Weiner, Matthew M10 4:46.6325.05 27.64 28.27 28.7929.15 29.24 29.50 29.7030.02 29.27 KEN 20Williston, Cam N11 4:47.3125.72 27.77 28.27 28.8628.97 29.08 29.36 29.8730.10 29.31 PRIN-NJ 17Marcus, Max R--- X4:25.9424.69 26.53 26.90 27.0527.01 26.72 26.95 26.9926.86 26.24 PRIN-NJ 18Caples, Devyn S--- X4:31.8024.54 26.55 26.90 27.1627.39 27.48 27.63 27.8828.30 27.97 NAVY-MD 21Lyon, James E--- X4:32.0524.83 27.09 27.54 27.8227.80 27.71 27.92 27.7527.32 26.27 NAVY-MD 22Bruner, Cohen C--- X4:32.9925.31 27.39 27.66 28.0127.88 27.80 27.57 27.5827.26 26.53 NAVY-MD 20Brooking, Cedric W--- X4:33.9124.58 26.62 27.27 28.0827.96 28.11 28.34 28.1028.16 26.69 NAVY-MD 21Cran ield, Conor--- X4:34.5024.51 27.26 27.74 27.9327.93 27.80 28.03 28.3628.14 26.80 NAVY-MD 21Stankovich, Ben W--- X4:39.9325.18 27.90 28.58 28.4728.22 28.33 28.27 28.3328.90 27.75 NAVY-MD 18Aten, Casey J--- X4:40.3125.10 27.52 28.34 28.8828.57 29.04 28.65 28.6228.56 27.03 PRIN-NJ 20Makela, Rasmus P--- X4:40.8124.97 27.77 28.36 28.6728.42 28.62 29.05 28.9928.84 27.12

PRIN-NJ 18Chevres, Tomaz J--- X4:42.5924.89 27.66 28.45 28.8528.76 28.76 28.88 29.0429.13 28.17 KEN 18Harrison, Evan T--- X4:42.7025.39 27.25 27.72 28.0628.72 28.95 29.18 29.3929.43 28.61 KEN 18Karnitz, Leo A--- X4:46.1624.98 27.51 28.17 28.8528.88 29.41 29.76 29.8730.06 28.67
Event	33		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly

D1A50.52
D1B53.34
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 21Weaverling, Catherine1 54.4925.50 28.99 PRIN-NJ 20Rossouw, Veronique2 54.9926.51 28.48 NAVY-MD 21Irwin, Caroline3 55.5826.75 28.83 KEN 21Ford, Celia T4 55.7226.09 29.63 KEN 20Eisenbeis, Gwen T5 56.6826.72 29.96 NAVY-MD 21Luong, Jennifer6 56.7726.81 29.96 KEN 19Giordano, So ia7 57.0227.08 29.94 PRIN-NJ 20Hayes, Margaret E*8 57.5327.14 30.39 KEN 19Stevenson, Amelia L*8 x57.5327.01 30.52 NAVY-MD 19So, Madi B10 x57.7627.09 30.67 KEN 19Grespin, Maggie S11 x58.4426.73 31.71 PRIN-NJ 19Black, Grace B12 58.4727.48 30.99 PRIN-NJ 20Katai, Donata13 x58.9027.03 31.87

Event	34		Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
D1A44.51
D1B46.80
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 18Noguchi, Logan W1 47.3522.14 25.21 PRIN-NJ 20McKenna, Conor2 47.8422.41 25.43 PRIN-NJ 19Balva, Arthur A3 48.3822.53 25.85 PRIN-NJ 21Dowdall, Finn4 x48.8122.70 26.11
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(Event	34		Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNAVY-MD 20Andrew, Lachlan5 48.8422.59 26.25 NAVY-MD 19Yates, Coleman A6 49.0723.04 26.03 NAVY-MD 19Kaminski, Tyler R7 49.5923.32 26.27 KEN 19Savage, Roman J8 49.6323.23 26.40 NAVY-MD 20O'Dea, Evan9 x50.6124.02 26.59 KEN 18Abrahamson, Neil R10 51.8523.62 28.23 KEN 19Dunson, Peter A11 52.4624.08 28.38 PRIN-NJ 20Tudoras, Lucas--- X49.2723.25 26.02 PRIN-NJ 21Schuman, Zev B--- X49.9523.64 26.31 NAVY-MD 17Mendoza, Aaron O--- X50.3523.68 26.67 KEN 18Macy, Lucas--- X52.4624.88 27.58 KEN 18Baltodano, Michael A--- DQ 51.6624.24 27.42

Event	35		Women	200	Yard	IM
D1A1:53.66
D1B1:59.35
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Sun, Eleanor1 1:58.24 D1B26.03 30.10 34.45 27.66NAVY-MD 20Walsh, Lauren2 2:03.2127.51 32.18 34.80 28.72PRIN-NJ 20Wheeler, Meg3 2:04.6028.01 31.50 36.27 28.82KEN 21Wei, Gabby J4 2:06.0227.28 33.16 35.38 30.20NAVY-MD 18Aguirre, Samantha A5 2:07.0026.66 31.77 38.32 30.25NAVY-MD 18Delacruz, Elsie A6 2:07.3427.65 33.05 36.95 29.69KEN 21Herrera, Jordan7 2:07.5227.74 32.61 37.85 29.32NAVY-MD 21Harris, Haley R8 x2:08.3426.98 33.07 37.07 31.22KEN 19Johnson, Norah P9 2:12.2628.19 35.48 37.96 30.63NAVY-MD 19Yang, Georgia M--- X2:14.8028.52 35.05 40.05 31.18PRIN-NJ 19Tucker, Dakota--- DQ 2:01.4926.49 30.44 34.89 29.67PRIN-NJ 22Appleton, Emily--- DQ 2:06.1928.14 32.41 37.22 28.42

NAVY-MD 19Spencer, Clarice--- DQ 2:13.1228.03 34.71 39.13 31.25
Event	36		Men	200	Yard	IM

D1A1:40.75
D1B1:45.68
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 19Sech, Noah L1 1:46.9223.68 27.43 30.04 25.77PRIN-NJ 21Kim, Hunter2 1:48.4323.35 28.50 31.58 25.00NAVY-MD 21Sukeena, Nate G3 1:49.7223.91 28.00 31.59 26.22NAVY-MD 20Mora, Juan I4 1:50.0424.02 28.62 31.42 25.98NAVY-MD 20Aguirre, Stephan G5 1:51.2023.21 27.91 32.04 28.04NAVY-MD 20Pattison, Kellan D6 x1:51.3424.47 27.78 32.62 26.47KEN 20Manske, Ethan M7 1:51.5224.47 27.71 33.43 25.91PRIN-NJ 23Seidel, Maxwell E8 1:51.8524.53 29.18 31.80 26.34PRIN-NJ 23Strobek, Lucas B9 x1:52.5224.44 28.08 32.97 27.03KEN 19Tumbasz, Noel10 1:55.1524.51 30.14 32.34 28.16KEN 21Howard, Philip11 1:56.6525.18 29.21 33.74 28.52NAVY-MD 21Douberly, Jake W--- X1:51.9824.52 28.52 32.76 26.18KEN 18Schuster, Zach V--- X2:01.8425.15 31.74 35.99 28.96KEN 20Sidorko, Kirill--- NS

Event	37		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
D1Q3:13.74
D1P3:15.28

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAPRIN-NJ1 3:18.271) Johnston, Sabrina 20 2) Walters, Jenna 173) Smithwick, Heidi 20 4) Noble, Ela K 2223.63 48.72 23.81 49.9223.62 49.83 23.07 49.80BPRIN-NJ2 3:22.461) De Pree, Nicole 18 2) Sun, Eleanor 193) Simecek, Edie S 19 4) Brown, Eliza 2024.58 51.17 24.29 49.7723.48 49.88 24.61 51.64AKEN3 3:24.801) Geboy, Sydney M 21 2) Fadely, Jennah G 213) Haag, Molly 20 4) Torrecillas-Jouault, Lisa 1924.61 51.25 24.52 51.1524.39 50.77 24.08 51.63
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(Event	37		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANAVY-MD4 3:25.091) Clifford, Samantha J 18 2) Miller, Erin G 193) Maloney, Allie R 18 4) Weaverling, Catherine 2124.83 51.90 24.67 51.4124.73 51.01 23.90 50.77BKEN5 3:27.931) Eisenbeis, Gwen T 20 2) Ford, Celia T 213) Patterson, Lucy P 22 4) Srnka, Sydney P 2125.21 52.33 24.44 51.2925.06 52.38 24.62 51.93CPRIN-NJ6 x3:31.371) Farquhar, Natalie C 17 2) White, Katherine 183) Katai, Donata 20 4) Korbly, Isabella 2124.70 51.13 25.27 53.5325.62 53.92 25.14 52.79CKEN7 x3:33.211) Kovacova, Niki 22 2) Bogan, Kate J 193) Brown, Nora Lee K 18 4) Groebner, Elsie M 2125.14 52.99 24.92 53.1625.67 53.53 25.32 53.53CNAVY-MD8 3:34.931) Eldridge, Sarah 20 2) Rose, Marin A 193) Merriott, Karly 20 4) Stoneburg, Brynn M 1825.95 53.24 25.60 53.2826.79 55.82 25.29 52.59DKEN9 x3:36.401) Ramirez, Grace A 21 2) Caymaz, Bengisu 203) McGovern, Julia C 20 4) Giordano, So ia 1925.95 54.35 25.92 53.4626.25 55.10 25.65 53.49EKEN--- X3:41.001) Van Eldik, Kelsey 19 2) Brown, Anna M 183) Golovina, Julia 20 4) Yazici, Ceyda 1925.62 54.08 26.39 55.9125.59 56.00 26.49 55.01BNAVY-MD--- DQ 3:29.901) Vergara-Anglim, Vivian 20 2) Yang, Georgia M 193) Fraga, Valentina A 18 4) Maxey, Alana F 1825.23 53.08 24.66 51.8725.06 52.40 24.88 52.55

Event	38		Men	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
D1Q2:49.79
D1P2:51.01

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeAPRIN-NJ1 2:53.441) Dinu, Patrick S 19 2) Feyerick, Brett W 213) Schott, Mitchell H 19 4) Hong, Tyler J 2120.62 43.14 20.38 43.5220.47 42.92 20.73 43.86ANAVY-MD2 2:56.281) Lockhart, Austin L 21 2) McKelvey, Evan 203) Thompson, Simon B 19 4) Andrew, Everet 2221.24 44.87 20.71 43.6320.42 43.99 20.78 43.79

BPRIN-NJ3 2:58.171) Noguchi, Logan W 18 2) Lenoce, Parker R 193) Hunger, Maximilian 23 4) Li, Daniel 1921.25 44.58 21.34 44.5521.20 44.70 20.72 44.34CNAVY-MD4 3:01.441) Morris, Thomas F 22 2) Gaver, Natanas T 223) Cain, Henry M 19 4) Cran ield, Conor 2122.00 46.38 20.93 44.6421.76 45.81 21.43 44.61BNAVY-MD5 x3:02.251) Jones, Dean D 18 2) Stankovich, Ben W 213) Bruner, Cohen C 22 4) Pattison, Kellan D 2022.09 46.14 21.60 45.1021.79 45.70 21.79 45.31CPRIN-NJ6 x3:04.431) Makela, Rasmus P 20 2) Swartwout, Billy H 223) Balva, Arthur A 19 4) Sech, Noah L 1922.87 47.47 21.66 46.0422.08 46.28 21.37 44.64AKEN7 3:05.431) Dragojlovic, Djordje 22 2) Gupta, Arjunveer 183) Abrahamson, Neil R 18 4) Stluka, Spencer D 1821.84 45.30 22.26 47.2121.80 46.22 21.74 46.70BKEN8 3:08.551) Jaworski, Teo L 19 2) Mello Araujo, Pedro 203) Rauch, Lars 18 4) McCloud, Andre 2222.46 46.98 22.27 46.9122.46 47.78 22.06 46.88DNAVY-MD9 x3:09.641) Mauldin, Ben A 19 2) Oliva, Luca S 203) Brooking, Cedric W 20 4) Lyon, James E 2122.69 46.80 23.10 48.0422.72 47.29 22.95 47.51CKEN10 x3:13.411) Green, Charlie 18 2) Williston, Cam N 203) Harrison, Evan T 18 4) Kisic, Aleksa 2222.63 46.85 23.07 48.9024.01 49.71 22.76 47.95DPRIN-NJ11 x3:13.801) Caples, Devyn S 18 2) Buck, Connor R 213) Chevres, Tomaz J 18 4) Kim, Daniel S 2023.08 47.54 22.94 47.8123.36 49.03 23.86 49.42DKEN12 x3:14.821) Karnitz, Leo A 18 2) Weiner, Matthew M 193) Theodos, Niko K 20 4) Brown, Sam 2122.99 47.69 22.94 48.5122.63 47.97 24.06 50.65FNAVY-MD--- X2:59.801) Irwin, Ben G 19 2) Andrew, Lachlan 203) Aguirre, Stephan G 20 4) Yates, Coleman A 1921.39 44.90 21.24 45.0721.36 45.24 21.21 44.59
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(Event	38		Men	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeENAVY-MD--- X3:08.781) Douberly, Jake W 21 2) Jones, Will C 193) Aten, Casey J 18 4) Stump, Zach M 2022.67 46.42 22.13 46.9522.51 47.63 22.65 47.78

Event	39		Women	Platform	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScorePRIN-NJ 21Seltzer, Maddie--- X230.33NAVY-MD 20Kim, MacKenzie--- X223.20PRIN-NJ 18Squire, Maggie--- X216.98PRIN-NJ 18Norman, Charlotte--- X208.35NAVY-MD 18Adams, Cassi--- X171.68

Event	40		Men	Platform	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScorePRIN-NJ 19Wang, Aidan D--- X364.43PRIN-NJ 21Callanan, George--- X267.90PRIN-NJ 18Romig, Ben D--- X257.03

Event	101		Mixed	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimePRIN-NJ 20Makela, Rasmus P--- X1:41.3623.23 25.66 26.24 26.23KEN 22McCloud, Andre--- X1:45.8323.86 26.34 27.36 28.27PRIN-NJ 20Kim, Daniel S--- X1:47.1624.88 26.62 27.72 27.94KEN 18Macy, Lucas--- X1:48.8625.16 26.92 28.00 28.78KEN 21Ramirez, Grace A--- X1:56.0326.52 29.20 30.31 30.00KEN 21Groebner, Elsie M--- X1:57.8427.96 29.73 30.08 30.07KEN 20McGovern, Julia C--- X1:59.2326.99 29.91 31.48 30.85

Event	126		Mixed	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 21Srnka, Sydney P--- X52.4225.31 27.11 KEN 21Groebner, Elsie M--- X53.9525.95 28.00 KEN 20Jansen, Grace--- X55.0325.98 29.05 KEN 20Golovina, Julia--- X57.0726.47 30.60

Event	134		Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
D1A44.51
D1B46.80
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 19Ramachandran, Sajan G--- X54.1824.83 29.35

Event	136		Mixed	200	Yard	IM
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeKEN 18Suaverdez, Landon--- X1:56.0024.88 28.24 33.97 28.91KEN 18Gingras, Owen J--- X1:59.8826.68 30.40 34.69 28.11KEN 20Kessens, Christine C--- X2:11.7828.55 33.00 39.41 30.82KEN 20Kelley, Emma M--- X2:13.3229.74 31.90 39.92 31.76
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Dual	Meet	Scores	-	Through	Event	136

MenPrinceton University 246.00 U.S. Naval Academy107.00U.S. Naval Academy 285.00 Kenyon College66.00Princeton University 290.00 Kenyon College61.00
WomenPrinceton University 249.00 U.S. Naval Academy104.00U.S. Naval Academy 178.00 Kenyon College175.00Princeton University 241.00 Kenyon College112.00




